PRODUCT NAME:

CASTLESTONE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Multi Size concrete block paving with an antique rustic appearance

PRODUCTION STANDARD: 1.5.EN 1338 Concrete paving blocks — Requirements and test methods

/E roadstame

USE: Concrete block paving for use as Internal and External concrete block paving when lain in accordance with BS 7533

TYPE: Concrete Block paving

FINISH/COLOUR: Antique rustic appearance

AVAILABLE IN 5 COLOURS:

1.

2
3
4,
5

Natural
Charcoal Grey
Limestone Blend
Curragh Blend
Causeway Blend

AVAILABLE IN SIZES:

THICKNESS

1.
2,

80mm for use in heavy duty pavements

50 & 60mm for use in lightly traffic
pavements

WORKING SIZE

Single sized Bail

Also available in Mixed bail (Equal Number of each size)

SPECIAL SHAPES: Kerbs & Channels available to match

240x 160 x 60mm
160 x 160 x 60mm
120 x 160 x 60mm
240x 160 x 80mm
160 x 160 x 80mm
120x 160 x 80mm

160 x 160 x 60mm e 120X 160X 50mm
240x 160 x 60mm e 160x160x 50mm

INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE: Laid to BS 7533 and technical advice given in Roadstone Brochure Technical Section





